ULISSE EL

Electric lifter with adjustable base

With a capacity of 180 kg, this lifter is made of durable steel, with a three-position adjustable base
and four wheels, two of which have brakes. The movement is provided by a 24V DC electric linear
actuator, controlled by a wired hand control. Includes a rechargeable battery and an emergency
button for safety. Supplied with standard model M028/A head harness.

Minimum height from the ground
Maximum height from the ground
Min. adjustable base width

Max. adjustable base width

Length

Lifter base height from the ground
Full mass

Maximum permissible load

Lift. mass at full load

Packaging

18 | ULISSE EL

1390 mm
2000 mm
580 mm

975 mm
1220 mm

0 mm

43 kg

180 kg

223 kg
1200X660X330

Twin wheel and bumper

Supply voltage
Absorption
Max. thrust
Battery Pack
Voltage
Capacity

Average charging time

230V ac
42 VA
6000 N

24V dc
45 Ah
12-14 h



