## **VULISSE EL**

## Electric lifter with adjustable base

With a capacity of 180 kg, this lifter is made of durable steel, with a three-position adjustable base and four wheels, two of which have brakes. The movement is provided by a 24V DC electric linear actuator, controlled by a wired hand control. Includes a rechargeable battery and an emergency button for safety. Supplied with standard model M028/A head harness.





Twin wheel and bumper

Minimum height from the ground	1390 mm
Maximum height from the ground	2000 mm
Min. adjustable base width	580 mm
Max. adjustable base width	975 mm
Length	1220 mm
Lifter base height from the ground	110 mm
Full mass	43 kg
Maximum permissible load	180 kg
Lift. mass at full load	223 kg
Packaging	1200X660X330

Supply voltage	230 V ac
Absorption	42 VA
Max. thrust	6000 N
Battery Pack	
Voltage	24 V dc
Capacity	4.5 Ah
Average charging time	12-14 h